

Bid #18-20
Improvements to Crack Seal and Remark Apron Pavement at the Henry County Airport
Bid Tabulation

Item No.	FAA Item No.	GDOT Item No.	Item Description Roadway	Aprox. Qty.	Unit	Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		Bidder No. 4	
						Hasco Inc.		JJ Cunningham LLC		Remac, Inc.		Axtell's Inc.	
						Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1		151	Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2		656	Obliterate Existing Marking and Striping	50	SY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$111.00	\$5,550.00
3	P-605-5.1		Crack Sealing (Taxiway)	14,000	LF	\$0.68	\$9,520.00	\$0.80	\$11,200.00	\$0.79	\$11,060.00	\$0.50	\$7,000.00
4	P-60505.2		Crack Sealing (Apron)	50,000	LF	\$0.68	\$34,000.00	\$0.50	\$25,000.00	\$0.79	\$39,500.00	\$0.46	\$23,000.00
5	P-620-5.1		Taxiway and Apron Marking, Type II (Yellow), including Reflective Material (Type III, Gradation A) and Microbicide	3,050	SF	\$0.90	\$2,745.00	\$1.50	\$4,575.00	\$0.99	\$3,019.50	\$1.83	\$5,581.50
6	P-620-5.2		Taxiway and Apron Marking, Type II (White), including Reflective Material (Type III, Gradation A) and Microbicide	850	SF	\$1.00	\$850.00	\$1.50	\$1,275.00	\$0.99	\$841.50	\$1.20	\$1,020.00
7	P-620-5.3		Taxiway and Apron Marking, Type II (Black), including Microbicide	6,100	SF	\$0.60	\$3,660.00	\$0.75	\$4,575.00	\$0.50	\$3,050.00	\$0.46	\$2,806.00
Total Bid Amount							\$54,275.00		\$60,125.00		\$60,971.00		\$69,957.50

Bid #18-20
Improvements to Crack Seal and Remark Apron Pavement at the Henry County Airport
Bid Tabulation

Item No.	FAA Item No.	GDOT Item No.	Item Description Roadway	Aprox. Qty.	Unit	Bidder No. 5		Bidder No. 6		Bidder No. 7	
						Wall Asphalt Services, Inc.		Gregory Construction Services, Inc.		Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.	
						Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1		151	Mobilization	1	LS	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$255,490.00	\$255,490.00
2		656	Obliterate Existing Marking and Striping	50	SY	\$94.50	\$4,725.00	\$112.50	\$5,625.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
3	P-605-5.1		Crack Sealing (Taxiway)	14,000	LF	\$0.60	\$8,400.00	\$1.40	\$19,600.00	\$1.10	\$15,400.00
4	P-60505.2		Crack Sealing (Apron)	50,000	LF	\$0.60	\$30,000.00	\$1.40	\$70,000.00	\$1.10	\$55,000.00
5	P-620-5.1		Taxiway and Apron Marking, Type II (Yellow), including Reflective Material (Type III, Gradation A) and Microbicide	3,050	SF	\$4.20	\$12,810.00	\$2.45	\$7,472.50	\$3.25	\$9,912.50
6	P-620-5.2		Taxiway and Apron Marking, Type II (White), including Reflective Material (Type III, Gradation A) and Microbicide	850	SF	\$4.20	\$3,570.00	\$3.30	\$2,805.00	\$3.25	\$2,762.50
7	P-620-5.3		Taxiway and Apron Marking, Type II (Black), including Microbicide	6,100	SF	\$3.15	\$19,215.00	\$1.85	\$11,285.00	\$3.15	\$19,215.00
Total Bid Amount							\$111,220.00		\$146,787.50		\$359,780.00